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Women / 10 / Sr. A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stefani Catour123
Desert Lights

9.600 9.450 9.6009.525 38.175
1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Joslyn Goings130
Desert Lights

9.500 9.600 9.4759.450 38.025
5 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Julia Schwartz714
Team Dynamics

9.525 9.525 9.2509.575 37.875
3T 3 2 9 3 

3 

Corinne Belkoff713
Team Dynamics

9.275 9.600 9.2259.250 37.350
11 1T 8 10 4 

4 

Alyssa Sgro490
Oasis

9.300 9.400 9.3259.200 37.225
10 6 10 6T 5 

5 

Ciara Gresham200
World Class

9.400 9.225 9.3259.150 37.100
8T 9 11 6T 6 

6 

Alicia Gallarzo396
Gymjam

9.550 8.675 9.1509.650 37.025
2 12 1 11T 7 

7 

Casey Betts351
Gold Medal

9.475 9.300 9.4508.550 36.775
6 8 15 3 8 

8 

Elizabeth Yu170
West Coast Elite

9.050 9.200 9.3508.850 36.450
14 10 13 5 9 

9 

Amanda Stelea398
Gymjam

9.450 8.575 9.1509.050 36.225
7 13 12 11T 10 

10 

Kamryn Bayer718
Team Dynamics

9.100 9.150 9.1008.800 36.150
13 11 14 13 11 

11 

Kelsey Chan397
Gymjam

9.525 8.000 9.2759.300 36.100
3T 15 6T 8 12 

12 

Natasha Trejo716
Team Dynamics

8.950 9.325 8.4759.325 36.075
15 7 5 14 13 

13 

Rachel Binkley348
Gold Medal

9.400 7.700 9.3759.225 35.700
8T 16 9 4 14 

14 

Victoria Ortiz719
Team Dynamics

9.175 9.500 0.0009.300 27.975
12 4 6T 15T 15 

15 

Samantha Ng171
West Coast Elite

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
16 14 16 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Sr. A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Parkin519
Olympus

9.525 8.650 9.4009.350 36.925
3T 8 1 3 1 

1 

Shireen Khamedoost516
Olympus

9.450 9.100 9.1009.250 36.900
5 5T 3 7 2 

2 

Alissa Brown399
Gymjam

9.250 9.175 9.3508.875 36.650
7 3 6 4 3 

3 

Mariana Murphy128
Desert Lights

9.175 9.100 9.0509.100 36.425
9 5T 5 8T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Snoddy133
Desert Lights

9.525 9.225 9.1508.350 36.250
3T 2 13 6 5 

5 

Jessica Ginn142
Desert Lights

9.675 7.750 9.4259.150 36.000
1 11 4 2 6T

6T

Justine Callis126
Desert Lights

8.500 8.925 9.2759.300 36.000
12T 7 2 5 6T

6T

Leah Perrino343
Gold Medal

9.050 9.125 8.9508.500 35.625
11 4 12 10 8 

8 

Hannah Gleason520
Olympus

9.225 8.100 9.0508.650 35.025
8 10 11 8T 9 

9 

Kaprece Nadonza401
Gymjam

9.325 8.625 8.6257.575 34.150
6 9 14 11T 10 

10 

Hailee Hoffman521
Olympus

9.600 0.000 9.6258.800 28.025
2 12T 7 1 11 

11 

Maya Davis400
Gymjam

9.150 0.000 8.6258.700 26.475
10 12T 9 11T 12 

12 

Breanna Heiberger125
Desert Lights

8.500 0.000 8.0508.675 25.225
12T 12T 10 13 13 

13 

Fatima Hylton137
Desert Lights

0.000 0.000 7.9508.725 16.675
14T 12T 8 14 14 

14 

Kiana Villa132
Desert Lights

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
14T 1 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Ramirez345
Gold Medal

9.625 9.550 9.6009.600 38.375
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mariah Peterson341
Epic

9.575 9.175 9.5759.825 38.150
3 8 1 2T 2 

2 

Catherine Rogers342
Epic

9.200 9.500 9.4259.650 37.775
8T 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Yanish798
Team Dynamics

9.200 9.400 9.3759.475 37.450
8T 4* 4 7 4T

4T

Olivia Aepli274
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.4009.400 37.450
7 4* 6 6 4T

4T

Makarri Doggette277
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.775 9.025 9.5759.000 37.375
1 9 13 2T 6 

6 

Graycee Rushton720
Team Dynamics

9.300 9.375 9.2259.150 37.050
5T 6 10 9 7 

7 

Raine Gordon402
Gymjam

9.025 9.275 9.2759.300 36.875
12 7 8 8 8 

8 

Tessa Phillips276
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.0009.100 36.750
11 2T 11 12 9 

9 

Megan Thompson141
Desert Lights

9.325 8.375 9.1259.325 36.150
4 11 7 10 10 

10 

Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi172
West Coast Elite

9.300 7.900 9.0259.450 35.675
5T 13 5 11 11 

11 

Mariah York346
Gold Medal

9.200 8.525 9.4758.300 35.500
8T 10 14 4 12 

12 

Madison Miller278
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.925 8.050 8.9009.075 34.950
14 12 12 13 13 

13 

Taylor Dittmar201
World Class

9.000 2.000 0.0000.000 11.000
13 14 15 14T 14 

14 

Lauren Love717
Team Dynamics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
15 15 9 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Miller518
Olympus

9.450 9.575 9.4759.525 38.025
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emma Fullmer-Silvera522
Olympus

9.550 8.825 9.3259.375 37.075
1 5T 4 4 2 

2 

Aubrey Zazula140
Desert Lights

9.225 8.650 9.2509.350 36.475
5 8T 5 6 3 

3 

Brittany Jeppesen815
Olympus

9.175 8.600 9.1259.275 36.175
6 10T 6 10T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Barile139
Desert Lights

9.025 9.000 8.5009.550 36.075
9 3 2 14 5 

5 

Avery Bennett136
Desert Lights

9.525 8.600 9.1258.375 35.625
2 10T 14 10T 6 

6 

Paige Sorensen138
Desert Lights

8.750 8.500 9.2009.100 35.550
12 12 7T 8T 7 

7 

Rebecca Rozsa127
Desert Lights

9.050 8.650 9.2008.550 35.450
8 8T 13 8T 8T

8T

Gabrielle Adams349
Gold Medal

9.000 8.900 8.7008.850 35.450
10 4 10T 13 8T

8T

Caylin Brophy131
Desert Lights

8.950 7.850 9.2259.025 35.050
11 13 9 7 10 

10 

Kaitlin Harvey347
Gold Medal

9.400 0.000 9.2759.700 28.375
4 14T 1 5 11 

11 

Caitlynn Bell344
Gold Medal

9.150 0.000 9.3508.850 27.350
7 14T 10T 2T 12 

12 

Tara Catour129
Desert Lights

0.000 9.100 9.3508.650 27.100
13T 2 12 2T 13 

13 

Danya Schaefer143
Desert Lights

0.000 8.725 8.7509.100 26.575
13T 7 7T 12 14 

14 

Karissa Hoffman134
Desert Lights

0.000 8.825 0.0008.100 16.925
13T 5T 15 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Desert Lights Gymnastics


	Nastia_Sr_5A
	Nastia_Sr_4A
	Nastia_Jr_5A
	Nastia_Jr_4A

